.
HSS METAL HOLE SAW BY DYMAXION
About this item:
M2 grade HSS construction for long tool life.
Suitable for cutting ferrous and non-ferrous metal up to 3mm
thick.
Ideal for cutting holes in metal struts.
Split point pilot drill for fast penetration and reduced drill
wander.
Pilot drill includes ejector spring for easy plug removal.
Cut quickly and smoothly without burning.
Not suitable for use in high tensile steel.
Options
HMHT18-20
HMHT16-20
HMHT22-20
HMHT20-20
HMHT25-20
HMHT26-20
HMHT28-20
HMHT32-20
HMHT35-20
HMHT37-20
SKU Option Part # Price
100028 Size: 16mm HMHT16-20 $22.95
100030 Size: 18mm HMHT18-20 $25.95
100029 Size: 20mm HMHT20-20 $31.3
100031 Size: 22mm HMHT22-20 $31.95
300006 Size: 25mm HMHT25-20 $35.8
100032 Size: 26mm HMHT26-20 $37.95
8601122 Size: 28mm HMHT28-20 $38.95
100033 Size: 32mm HMHT32-20 $45.95
8601123 Size: 35mm HMHT35-20 $49.95
8601124 Size: 37mm HMHT37-20 $50.95
8601125 Size: 40mm HMHT40-20 $52.95
8601126 Size: 44mm HMHT44-20 $53.95
8714721 Size: 51mm HMHT51-20 $54.95
8601127 Size: 58mm HMHT58-20 $57.95
8601128 Size: 63mm HMHT63-20 $62.95
Model
Type Hand Tools
SKU 100028
Part Number HMHT16-20
Barcode 9333716002909
Brand Dymaxion
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241122
Errors and omissions excepted
HMHT40-20
HMHT44-20
HMHT58-20
HMHT51-20
HMHT63-20
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
o s a d o ss o s e cep ed
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241122
Errors and omissions excepted